
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ADMISSION 

$5.00 adults / $3.00 students, to help defray show costs 

Spring Show souvenir t-shirt $12 / Long-stemmed flower $3 

DANCERS 

Preschool-3rd grade arrive 45 minutes before show time. 

Grades 4-12 arrive an hour before show time. 

Arrive dressed in your uniform with hair done. Dancers will 

gather in the side gym before the show to stretch and rehearse. 

Dancers who perform in multiple shows may bring a light lunch 

to eat between shows. There is not enough time to leave for 

lunch and come back. 

SEATING 

We will have a full crowd, but there will be enough seats for 

everyone. Our routines are choreographed to be viewed from 

above, so every seat in the gym is a good one. We ask that the 

first row of the bleachers be reserved for the elderly and those 

who are unable to climb the steps.  

DURING THE SHOW 

Once the show has begun, please refrain from moving while a 

team is performing. If you must leave your seat, please do so 

between numbers.   

Applause is welcome! When you see something you like while 

the team is performing, let them know. A dance performance is 

an interactive experience. 

 

TENTATIVE SHOW ORDER: 

10:30 am Show 
Tiny Kix I – Hot Hot Hot 
Mini Jazz – Fight Song 
Duet – My Favorite Things 
Senior Jazz – Elastic Heart 
Wee Petites III – Walk the Walk 
Mini Jazz – Fly 
Wee Kix II – Cuban Pete 
Tiny Kix I – A’ You’re Adorable 
Mini Kix I – Ooo Ah 
Wee Petites III – Kids in America 
Junior Kix – Work This 
Wee Kix II – Music’s All I Got 
Mini Kix I – Can’t Stop the Feeling 
Mass (grades 2-12) – Get On Your Feet 
 
1:00 pm Show 
Tiny Kix II – Hot Hot Hot 
Duet – My Favorite Things 
Wee Petites II – Party in the USA 
Mini Jazz – Fight Song 
Tiny Kix II – A’ You’re Adorable 
Middle Jazz – Slow Me Down 
Dreams In Motion – Under the Sea 
Mini Kix II – Ooo Ah 
Middle Jazz – Sunshine 
Senior Kix – Pitch Perfect 
Wee Petites II – We Right Here 
Mini Kix II – Brand New 
Middle Kix – Oye Salsa 
Senior Kix – The Can Can 
Mass (grades 2-12) – Get On Your Feet 

3:30 pm Show 
Wee Petites I – We Right Here 
Senior Jazz – Bravado  
Middle Jazz – Slow Me Down 
Wee Petites I – Kids in America 
Wee Kix I – Cuban Pete 
Duet – My Favorite Things 
Senior Jazz – Elastic Heart 
Dreams In Motion – Under the Sea 
Middle Kix – Oye Salsa 
Junior Kix – Work This 
Wee Kix I – Music’s All I Got 
Middle Kix – Emergency 
Junior Kix – Boom 
Senior Kix – Pitch Perfect 
Mass (grades 2-12) – Get On Your Feet 
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10:30AM, 1:00PM, 3:30PM 
See show order for which show(s) your dancer is in. 


